

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3226/2025

Dinesh Singh Alias Dinesh Sinsini S/o Shri Prahalad Dingh,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5043/2025

Bhagat Singh S/o Shri Sujan Singh,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sudhir Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP with Mr. Shubham Saini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

07/05/2026

List these matters on 21.05.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J